MA 331
Fall 2017
Exam Review 1 Answers

1.)

2.)

3.)

4.

5.)

6.) y = 150" where k = In(2) if time is in weeks or k = 1n2

7.)

8.)

9.)

a.) 2
b.) 2
c.) 3
a.) linear, nonseparable
b.) nonlinear, separable
c.) nonlinear, nonseparable
d.) linear, nonseparable
a.) t?
b.) e(%)
c.) tel
a.) y= ce(~2) 43t —6
b.) y==+VC — 222+ 2z
1
c.)y== (C+ ix4+ %:152)‘l
a.) y = 15(3t> — 4t +6)
b.) y =1 (V65— 8" —8e~" —3)
c) y=1(5— ViT —de7 +13)

b.) y* = 0 is unstable, y* = 1 is stable

_ e
c)y= yo(e**—1)+1

a.) p
b.) y* = p stable, y* = ¢ unstable
c.) oo
d.) y* = p semstable, z(t) = 16‘3;
a.) oo
b.) —oo
c.) y(r) =5+ 63”2_4, y(z) =5— e’

if time is in days.



